ONIDXK

PCP AIRGUNS

NIX KZ

21

20

AR

/

K

§

EXP-P15

s

K aiils

RS

FHAR

RE

WRHS

FHR

=
i

000P15-034-Y-0-A

trigaer quard

000P15-054-7-0-A

ronstant pressure assembly 1

<

000P15-025-J-0-A

side bolt

B-LS-36(rMo-140

trigger quard screw M3X6

000P15-022-W-0-A

on-hook block

B-XD-0040Cr-11

side bolt pinD3-6.

000P15-0£0-M-0-A

wood stock

B-TH-0065Mn-120

Sear recovering spr

ng’

connecting block

B-LS-35(rMo-122

wood stock screwM5X25

N N N =
] il

000P15-023-W-0-A

firing block

—_

breech probe 5.5

000P15-005-Y-0-A

trigger housing

—_

breech probe 4.5

000P15-024-W-0-A

firing lever

—_

breech probe 6.35

B-LM-000045-015

frigger house nut

=
el
—_

breech probe pin

B-LS-35CrMo-162

firing base pin

side plate

B-XD-000Cr-114

firing housing pin D2-4

B-XD-0040Cr-

breech pin D2.5-18

000P15-030-(-0-A

left turn buckle

B-L5-35CrMo-

breech screw MX6

000P15-031-C-0-A

right turn buckle

breech pin D3-20

B-LM-000045-016

cocking rod nut M2.5

17
166
B-XD-0040Cr-108
116

breech pinD?-16

000P15-032-J-0-A

adjustment block

breech probe recovering sprtg

B-LS-35CrMo-168

B-TH-0065Mn-121

djustment block screw M3X3

breech probe sleeve 5.5

cocking rod spring

breech probe sleeve 4.5

000P15-033-J-0-A

cocking rod mattress

breech probe sleeve 6.3

000P15-029-J-0-A

cocking rod

B-XD-00£0Cr-114

frigger pinD2-6

000M10-027-J-0-A

safety

Z-0-Ahagazi ly 5.
000P15-0%%-7-0-Amagazine assembly &.5
000P15-045-7-0-Amagazine assembly 635

000P15-028-Y-0-A

trigger

B-L5-35(rMo-133

rail stand screw M3X10

B-LS-35CrMo-106

frigger screw M:Xk

000P15-007-J-0-A

rail stand

B-TH-0065Mn-126

safety spring

000P15-038-J-0-A

suppressor fube rear cg

=
fa=]
—

B-GZ-SUS303-008

detent ball D3.175

—_—_, e, —_ e~ e | | — o e

000P15-037-)-0-A

=3
=}

B-0X-000FKM-

SUpressor seperat
suppressor 0 ring

000P15-039-J-

SUppressor seperation o

[2=3
=

suppressor fube

074
0-A
000P15-035-J-0-A
000P15-036-J-0-A

suppressor fube front cov

000P15-021-J-0-A

P

—

regulating bolt

B-0X-000FKM-067

reulafing bo 0 ring 01)-15

B-TH-0065Mn-124

hammer spring

000P15-020-J-0-A

hammer

B-L5-35(rMo-167

breech rear screw M3xb

B-L5-35(rMo-165

breech bottom screw Mox]

00CPIM-011-W-0-A

magnet?

000P15-00%-J-0-A

breech

B-0X-000FKM-028

breech o ring D8.5-15

B-0X-000FKM-029

breech o ring D75-15

B-0X-000FKM-030

breech o ring D9.5-15

000P15-001-J-0-A

barrel 5.5

000P15-002-J-0-A

barrel 4.5

000P15-003-J-0-A

barrel 6.35

000M10-038-W-0-A

intake valve

B-0X-000FKM-026

Jnfake valve screw o ringDf-1

B-0X-000FKM-0T75

[T

intake valve D27-2.4

000P15-010-J-0-A

intake valve

000P15-011-J-0-A

intake valve cover

B-TH-0065Mn-125

ntake valve cover sprin

B-0X-000FKM-025

pressure gauge 0 ring 06-15

000M10-060-U-0-A

=}

pressure gauge

000P15-027-Y-0-A

reech connecting block

B-LS-35(rMo-14T

reech connecting block screw M

000P15-042-5-0-A

X

checking piece

B-LS-35CrMo-164

checking piece screw M3XTh

000P15-006-J-0-A

air reservoir mount

B-L5-35(rMo-163

ir reservoir mount screw M3

000P15-009-J-0-A

=

air reservoir

000P15-008-J-0-A

trigger fixing plate

B-0X-000FKM-072

valve 0 ring D9-15

000P15-013-J-0-A

valve

000P12-008-J-0-A

valve needle

000P12-007-S-0-A

valve

B-TH-SUS303-122

valve spring

B-0X-000FKM-073

alve connector 0 ring D16

~

000P15-012-J)-0-A

valve connector

B-GZ-SUS303-007

detent ball D&.0

B-LS-35CrMo-100

valve connector screw M

e, o o o — o  — = — [ — — [ e e e e  — — e — [ e e e o — | — e — [ — [ — oo | —m = S  — o [ — [ — [ — [ — | — | — | — e o e — — | — | — | — | — | — | —

=2




